Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé Brut
l?ino’r Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Epernay

Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’ Brut
§hordonnoy
Epernay

Dom Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs' Extra Brut
,Chordormoy
Epernay

Moét & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage' Extra Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Reims

Moét & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage' Exfra Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Reims

Dom Pérignon Blanc ‘Plénitude 2’
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Reims

Dom Pérignon White ‘Luminous’ Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Reims

Pommard
Pinot Noir
Olivier Leflaive

Vosne-Romanée
Pinot Noir
Domaine Faiveley

Echezeaux ‘En Orveaux’ Grand Cru
Pinot Noir
Domaine Faiveley

2015

N.V.

2013

2009

2004

2006

2015

2016

2022

2020

€159,50

€159,50

€370,-

€320,-

€490,-

€550,-

€249,50

€129,50

€129,50

€380,-



Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Vaudésirs'
Chardonnay
Maison Albert Bichot

Meursault
Chardonnay
Maison Albert Bichot

Meursault ‘Charmes’ Ter Cru
Chardonnay
Chdéteau de Meursault

Beaune ‘Clos de Mouches' 1er Cru
Chardonnay
Maison Albert Bichot

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Chardonnay
Maison Albert Bichot

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru ‘Charmois’
Chardonnay
Chdéteau de Meursault

Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Houilleres’
Chardonnay
Olivier Leflaive

Puligny-Montrachet ‘Enseignéres’
Chardonnay
Olivier Leflaive

Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru
Chardonnay
Domaine Faiveley

Pomerol
Merlot
Clos Beauregard

‘S’ de Siran Margaux

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Chateau de Siran

2023

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2021

2016

2018

€160,-

€149,50

€199,50

€249,50

€420,-

€155,-

€179.50

€199.,50

€620,-

€620,-

€99.50

€79.50



Hermitage ‘Domaine des Tourettes’
Syrah
Delas Freres

Chateau-Neuf-du-Pape ‘Haute Pierre’
Syrah, Grenache
Delas Freres

Condriev ‘Les Grands Amandiers’
Viognier
Paul Jaboulet Ainé

Pouilly-Fumé Baron de L
Sauvignon Blanc
De Ladoucette

Vega Sicilia Alion
Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero

Vega Sicilia Valbuena No.5
Merlot, Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero

Vega Sicilia Unico

Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero

Bodegas Roda 1 Reserva Blanco

Viura, Malvasia Fina, Garnacha Blanca

Rioja

2014

2021

2022

2022
2012

2021

2020

2014

2021

€129,50

€89,50

€170,-

€149,50
€199.50

€139.50

€300,-

€540,-

€109.,50



Duca di Salaparuta ‘Duca Enrico’
Nero d’'Avola
Sicilié

Masi Costasera Amarone Classico
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara
Valpolicella, Veneto

Prunotto Barolo Bussia
Nebbiolo
Piemonte

Antinori Badia a Passignano Gran Selezione
Sangiovese
Chianti Classico, Toscane

Antinori Tignanello

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese

Chianti, Toscane

Antinori Cervaro della Sala
Chardonnay, Grechetto
Umbrié

Mondavi & Philippe de Rothschild - Opus One
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Merlot, Malbec, Petit Verdot

Napa Valley, Californié

Bernardus Marinus

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Merlot, Petit Verdot

Carmel Valley, Californié

Weingut Knoll - Loibner Smaragd
Riesling
Loibner, Wachau

2018

2020

2020

2020

2022

2023

2021

2014

2023

€109,50

€89,50

€119,50

€99.50

€199.50

€149,50

€540,-

€130.-

€99,50



